FR 9602 H

(=]
—_— -3
D WO OO0 w3 Y W e L) B e

Pt bt e b 3 et bt fed s
A OO0 -3 TN W W LD DO

CLS

e O BO OO w1 ON W e O e e GO B G hd e e

No.
301
303
308
312
314
304
313
318
310
334
328
319
315
330
333
325
329
334
336
302
305
307
309
317
320
32
323
377
332
335

CLS #DRIVER

o PO b B e GO B B QT R DO DO e DO G0 G G B BO G G B B G 0 o o B G

EVENT Vauzhall Rally of Wales Historic
CLUB Caernarvonshire & Anglesey MC
DATE 23 March 1996
CHAMPIONSHIP

CLOB #Co-DRIVER CLUB
Jimmy McRae HRCR Pauline Gullick HRCR
Geoff Crabtree HRCR Liz Jordan HRCR
Brian Bell HRCR John Bennie
Desmond Nutt  Ulster Derek Smyth
Neil Calvert  HRCR Andrew Bateson
Drew Wylie UAC/HRCR  Neil Ewing Highland
Frank Fennell  HRCR Kevin Savage  HRCR
Adrian Kermode Manx Ger'ine McBride Ulster
John Handley  HRCR Tony Moy HRCR
Richard Tyzack HRCR Roger Bateman
Mich'l Preising Egon Meurer
Guy Moerenhout Marek Sadowski
Drexel Gil'spie HRCR Jane Allen HRCR
Will § Phillips HRCR Peter Moss HRCR
Nick Whitney  HRCR Paul Whitney  HRCR
Gordon Cameron HRCR Sheila Grimshaw HRCR
David Clibbery HRCR John Dove HRCR
Stella Morris E'bourne Sammel Sullivan E'bourne
Phil Foster HRCR/Linc Aggie Foster  HRCR/Linc
David Thompson Vork John Davenport Knowldale
Stephen Hall  HRCR Rowand Prentice HRCR

John Keatley

John Coyne

David McErlian HRCR
Harald-E Hellum
Clive Fidgeon HRCR
Paul M'yweather HRCR
Jeremy Vaughan HRCR
Keith Wilson  HRCR
Nigel Shott HRCR

Maurice Beckett
Martin Dolan
Andy Merrifield HRCR
Hilding H'trels
Kathy Fidgeon
Sandra Deacon

HRCR
HRCR

Steve Curtis

Kath Robinson  HRCR

CAR
Lotus-Cortina 1
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Lotus-Cortina 1
Lotus Elan
Volvo 1228 Amaz
Morris Cooper §
Lotus-Cortina
Ren Alpine A110
Olympia Rekord
Porsche 911
Lotus-Cortina
Cortina
Lotus-Cortina
Austin Cooper §
Saab 96 V4
Morris Cooper §
Anglia 105E
Porsche 911
Triumph TR4
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Lotus-Cortina
Porsche 9118
Porsche 911

MGB

Cooper §

Volvo PV544S
Mini Cooper

C.C.

PENALTIES
93.51
95.46
96,17
98.26

101.46
101.51
102,16
102.53
103.58
105.33
107.07
107.07
107.25
109.16
109.52
112.36
113.24
123.26
124,54
Retired §S4
Retired §83

Wiper Failure §S1

Retired §52
Retired §S2

Transmission §$S5

Retired §S3
Accident §S2
Retired 852

Overheating $51
Retired §55



