

EVENT Vauxhall Rally of Wales Historic
 CLUB Caernarvonshire & Anglesey MC
 DATE 23 March 1996
 CHAMPIONSHIP

FR 9602 H

OVL	CLS	No.	CLS	*DRIVER	CLUB	*Co-DRIVER	CLUB	CAR	C.C.	PENALTIES
1	1	301	3	Jimmy McRae	HRCR	Pauline Gullick	HRCR	Lotus-Cortina 1		93.51
2	1	303	4	Geoff Crabtree	HRCR	Liz Jordan	HRCR	Porsche 911		95.46
3	1	308	4	Brian Bell	HRCR	John Bennie		Porsche 911		96.17
4	3	312	4	Desmond Nutt	Ulster	Derek Smyth		Porsche 911		98.26
5	2	314	3	Neil Calvert	HRCR	Andrew Bateson		Lotus-Cortina 1		101.46
6	3	304	3	Drew Wylie	UAC/HRCR	Neil Ewing	Highland	Lotus Elan		101.51
7	4	313	4	Frank Fennell	HRCR	Kevin Savage	HRCR	Volvo 122S Amaz		102.16
8	1	318	2	Adrian Kermodie	Manx	Ger'ine McBride	Ulster	Morris Cooper S		102.53
9	4	310	3	John Handley	HRCR	Tony Moy	HRCR	Lotus-Cortina		103.58
10	5	324	3	Richard Tyzack	HRCR	Roger Bateman		Ren Alpine A110		105.33
11	1	328	2	Mich'l Preising		Egon Meurer		Olympia Rekord		107.07
12	5	319	4	Guy Moerenhout		Marek Sadowski		Porsche 911		107.07
13	6	315	3	Drexel Gil'spie	HRCR	Jane Allen	HRCR	Lotus-Cortina		107.25
14	7	330	3	Will S Phillips	HRCR	Peter Moss	HRCR	Cortina		109.16
15	8	333	3	Nick Whitney	HRCR	Paul Whitney	HRCR	Lotus-Cortina		109.52
16	2	325	2	Gordon Cameron	HRCR	Sheila Grimshaw	HRCR	Austin Cooper S		112.36
17	6	329	4	David Clibbery	HRCR	John Dove	HRCR	Saab 96 V4		113.24
18	3	334	2	Stella Morris	E'bourne	Samuel Sullivan	E'bourne	Morris Cooper S		123.26
19	4	336	2	Phil Foster	HRCR/Linc	Aggie Foster	HRCR/Linc	Anglia 105E		124.54
		302	4	David Thompson	York	John Davenport	Knowldale	Porsche 911		Retired SS4
		305	5	Stephen Hall	HRCR	Rowand Prentice	HRCR	Triumph TR4		Retired SS3
		307	4	John Keatley		Maurice Beckett		Porsche 911		Wiper Failure SS1
		309	4	John Coyne		Martin Dolan		Porsche 911		Retired SS2
		317	3	David McErlian	HRCR	Andy Merrifield	HRCR	Lotus-Cortina		Retired SS2
		320	4	Harald-E Hellum		Hilding H'trels		Porsche 911S		Transmission SS5
		322	4	Clive Fidgeon	HRCR	Kathy Fidgeon	HRCR	Porsche 911		Retired SS3
		323	4	Paul M'yweather	HRCR	Sandra Deacon	HRCR	MGB		Accident SS2
		327	2	Jeremy Vaughan	HRCR			Cooper S		Retired SS2
		332	4	Keith Wilson	HRCR	Steve Curtis		Volvo PV544S		Overheating SS1
		335	1	Nigel Shott	HRCR	Kath Robinson	HRCR	Mini Cooper		Retired SS5